
Friends of Manx National Heritage
Booking Form Nov 2020 - Mar 2021

Fill in the booking form and either email Nicola on fmnh.njp@manx.net or 
return with your cheque, made payable to FMNH, to: Mrs N Pemberton, 
FMNH, Ballachrink Mill, Santon, IM4 1HE. Alternatively, you can do a 
bank transfer to sort code 55-91-00, account 12756466.  Please ensure 
you add your name as the reference.

NB: to save on postage WE DO NOT SEND OUT TICKETS. We will 
contact you if you are not successful. Events on a “first come, first served” 
basis.
Name ....................................................................................................
Address ..................................................................................................
...................................................................Postcode .............................
E-mail .....................................................................................................
Telephone ......................................Mobile..............................................

Date Event Price pp No’s Cost

Fri 13th Nov Fun Quiz Night £15

Tues 17th Nov Archives FREE

Tues 24th Nov Vikings Through the Looking Glass FREE

Sat 28th Nov Christmas Decorations £8

Friday 4th Dec Paper Conservation FREE

Tues 12th Jan Manx Art FREE

Wed 10th Feb Manx Language FREE

Mon 15th Feb Close Leece Lunch £20

Tues 2nd Mar Parasites FREE

Fri 12th Mar Murder Mystery £20

Sat 20th Mar One for the Road FREE
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